

Resolution 110317-3

Concerning Faculty Services Efforts to Move the Faculty Handbook Online

WHEREAS, the UAA Faculty Senate recognizes the efforts of Faculty Services to update the Faculty Handbook and

WHEREAS, the UAA Faculty Senate supports the move of the Faculty Handbook to an entirely online format.

THEREFORE, be it resolved that the Faculty Senate commits to assist Faculty Services in this process.

Adopted by the UAA Faculty Senate on November 03, 2017

Sharon Chamard, President

UAA Faculty Senate President